
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

St.Nr. 

86 

57 

100 

397 

980 

223 

331 

911 

330 

48 

Nachname 

Hribernig 

Dillinger 

Mayr 

Buchinger 

Geder 

Kronreif 

Luethy 

Thanner 

Grüner 

Martens 

Vorname 

Thomas 

Christoph 

Matthias 

Manuel 

Gerald 

Michael 

Luca 

Jürgen 

Lukas 

Gerald 

Bike 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR HP4 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

DUCATI 1299 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV4 FACTORY 

Klasse 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

CS-1000 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.531 

1:36.715 

1:36.887 

1:37.938 

1:37.651 

1:38.654 

1:38.073 

1:38.057 

1:39.942 

1:41.402 

Gesamtzeit 

16:46.727 

16:47.161 

16:48.881 

17:02.297 

17:07.805 

17:07.817 

17:17.885 

17:19.133 

17:25.812 

17:45.824 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.434 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149.045 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.531 

Beste Geschw. 

155.440 

Beste Runde von 

86 - Thomas Hribernig 
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BTR-Eder racing/Automotodrom Grobnik 
27.-29.06.2025 Automotodrom Grobnik 

Race 4 CS-1000+Senor 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:56:55 

Automotodrom/Grobnik 4.168 km 

29.06.2025 15:30 


